PCC Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

Activity Place of Origin
(eg trip, event, etc)
DATE
01/11/2018 APCC/NPCC Joint Summit Bristol
02/11/2018 Ref: 197951 - BBC Politics Show Police HQ

05/11/2018 Community Day N/A
Ref: 197952 - Bristol Specilist DV
06/11/2018 Sel"wce for Police Women and
Children
Ref: 197952 - BPA Update

Ref: 197953 - Rural Crime Publicity

Home

Home

07/11/2018 Ref: 197953 - Police and Crime Board

" " Burrington
Ref: 197953 - St Pauls Carnival Pride

Awards
Ref: 197954 - St Pauls Public Drop in

Surgery

08/11/2018 Police HQ

Ref: 197954 - Barton Hill Boxing Club

Ref: 197955 - Meeting Marcus Fysh
MP

Ref: 197956 - Remembrance Day
Service

Ref: 197957 - Bristol Equality Charter
- Launch Event

13/11/2018 Ref: 197958 - Somerset Force
Awards

Ref: 197959 - National CT
Collaboartion Agreement Strategic
Board

Ref: 197959 - Briefing to MPs
BANES/ PCC Bi-annual Review
Meeting

Ref: 197960 - Reference Group - New
Probation Model Design

09/11/2018 Home

11/11/2018 Home

12/11/2018 Home

Police HQ

14/11/2018 Bristol

15/11/2018 Nailsea

27/11/2018
Ref: 197960 - Cheddar Parish Council

28/11/2018 Ref: 197961 - GRA Discussion

Ref: 197962 - Home Office Serious
Violence Engagement Event
29/11/2018 Ref: 197962 - Avon and Somerset
Criminal Justice Board
Ref: 197962 - Portishead PACT
30/11/2018 Ref: 197963 - OPCC Strategy Day
Total

Police HQ

Home

Bristol
Home

Rate
Monthly cost

Nov-18
Driver With OPCC PCC Rail
Destination PCConly officer Driving
(OPCC officer
claims) (PCC claims) paid by OPCC
hours Miles Miles Cost £'s

London 0 0 0 67.75
Bristol 0 0 5 0
N/A 11.75 0 0 £0.00
Bristol 0 0 19 £0.00
Burrington

0 0 16 £0.00
Bristol
Bristol 0 0 13 £0.00
Chard 0 0 95 £0.00
Bristol 0 0 10 £0.00
Bristol 0 0 9 £0.00
Clevedon 0 0 8 £0.00
London 0 0 0 £39.60
Bath 0 0 0 £5.40

0 0 38 £55.75
Cheddar
Bristol 0 0 10 £0.00
Bristol 0 0 7 £0.00
Portishead
Bridgwater 0 0 48 £0.00

11.75 0 278 £168.50

£14.00 £0.50 0.45
£164.50 £0.00 £125.10 £168.50

Please note that where possible the PCC will share a driver with the Chief Constable or other Chief Officer

Other
subsistence

paid by OPCC
Cost £'s
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£3.60

£0.00

£0.00

£3.10

£4.60

£0.00

£6.58

£3.30

£0.00

£6.58

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£27.76

£27.76

Description

(eg parking, taxi, etc

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Parking

Total Cost

£485.86



