	Activity	Place of Origin	Destination	Driver PCC only	With OPCC officer (OPCC officer	PCC Driving	Rail	Other subsistence	Description	Total Cos
(eg trip, event, etc)					claims)	(PCC claims)	paid by OPCC	paid by OPCC	(eg parking, taxi, etc	
ATE 01/11/2018 APCC/NPCC Joint Summit Bristol London			hours	Miles	Miles	Cost £'s	Cost £'s	1		
		Bristol	London	0	0	5	67.75	£0.00		
	Ref: 197951 - BBC Politics Show Community Day	Police HQ N/A	Bristol N/A	11.75	0	0	£0.00	£0.00		
	Ref: 197952 - Bristol Specilist DV	IN/A	N/A	11.73	0	U	10.00	10.00		
06/11/2018	Service for Police Women and Children	Home	Bristol	0	0	19	£0.00	£0.00		
	Ref: 197952 - BPA Update									
07/11/2018	Ref: 197953 - Rural Crime Publicity	Home	Burrington	0	0	16	£0.00	£3.60	Parking	
	Ref: 197953 - Police and Crime Board	- Burrington	Bristol							
	Ref: 197953 - St Pauls Carnival Pride Awards									
08/11/2018	Ref: 197954 - St Pauls Public Drop in Surgery Ref: 197954 - Barton Hill Boxing Club	Police HQ	Bristol	0	0	13	£0.00	£0.00		
09/11/2018	Ref: 197955 - Meeting Marcus Fysh	Home	Chard	0	0	95	£0.00	£0.00		
11/11/2018	Ref: 197956 - Remembrance Day	Home	Bristol	0	0	10	£0.00	£3.10	Parking	
12/11/2018	Ref: 197957 - Bristol Equality Charter - Launch Event	Home	Bristol	0	0	9	£0.00	£4.60	Parking	
13/11/2018	Ref: 197958 - Somerset Force Awards	Police HQ	Clevedon	0	0	8	£0.00	£0.00		
14/11/2018	Ref: 197959 - National CT Collaboartion Agreement Strategic Board	Bristol	London	0	0	0	£39.60	£6.58	Parking	
	Ref: 197959 - Briefing to MPs							£3.30	Parking	
15/11/2018	BANES/ PCC Bi-annual Review Meeting	Nailsea	Bath	0	0	0	£5.40	£0.00		
27/11/2018	Ref: 197960 - Reference Group - New Probation Model Design			0	0	38	£55.75	£6.58	Parking	
	Ref: 197960 - Cheddar Parish Council		Cheddar							
	Ref: 197961 - GRA Discussion	Police HQ	Bristol	0	0	10	£0.00	£0.00		_
29/11/2018	Ref: 197962 - Home Office Serious Violence Engagement Event	- Home	Bristol	0	0	7	£0.00	£0.00		
	Ref: 197962 - Avon and Somerset Criminal Justice Board									
	Ref: 197962 - Portishead PACT	Bristol	Portishead				00.00	66.00		
30/11/2018 Ref: 197963 - OPCC Strategy Day Home Bridgwater				0	0	48	£0.00	£0.00	<u> </u>	
nte onthly cost	Total			11.75 £14.00 £164.50	£0.50	0.45	5			£485.